1988 911 TURBO CABRIO (930-970)

VIN: WP0ZZZ937JS020182

Gearbox Type G93036 Gearbox Serial N/A
Engine Type M93066 Engine Serial N/A
Tire Manufacturer Dunlop Transmission N/A
Country Germany
Country Code C00 Trading Partner 1140070
Date of Production April 20, 1988 Commission Number 614
Invoice Date April 21, 1988 Production Number 1185712
Warranty Start May 30, 1988 Assembly Factory Stuttgart
Exterior
Exterior Color Black
Exterior Paint Color A1 Roof Color V9
Exterior Color Code
Interior
Interior Trim
Interior Trim VD Seat Combination Number ATH
Interior Trim LE Seat Cushion Material LED
Carpet Color Code SFV Seat Side Support Material LE
Seat Back Material LE

Additional Equipment (12)

Option Code

139
197
220
340
383
387
430
439
533
567
605
975

Description

SITZHEIZUNG LINKER SITZ

STAERKERE BATTERIE

SPERRDIFFERENTIAL

SITZHEIZUNG RECHTER SITZ

SPORTSITZ LI.ELEKTR.HOEHENVERSTELL.
SPORTSITZ RE.ELEKTR.HOEHENVERSTELL.
NEBELSCHEINWERFER GELB
ELEKTR.VERDECKVERRIEGELUNG U.BETAE.
ALARM-ANLAGE INTERVALL

GRUENGET. FRONTSCHEIBE M. GRUENKEIL
LEUCHTWEITENREGELUNG
KOFFERRAUM-VERKLEID.M.VEROURTEPPICH



While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars Customer Service.



